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Name

Bernhardt, Linus
Kronmoiller, Nico
Hittmann, Lukas
Scheller, Mica Lauri
Steinert, Janne
Fedele, Lino
Gonsior, Julian
Graber, Lars

Klein, Alexander
Scheuerle, Jobst
Schroll, Florian
Strahl, Finley
Grabowski, Paul
Katroutsos, Dimosthenis
Kubotsch, Dennis
Todorovic, Diego
Zollner, Julian
Mayer, David

Back, Thilo

Name

Hocker, Kim
Lothhammer, Theresa
Rupp, Ellen

Rupp, Jette
Seichter, Julia
Wernert, Larissa
Mack, Lotta

Ritter, Julia
Schnabel, Marie
Fock, Felicitas
Holl, Romy
Lierheimer, Emma
Pazvanti, Nikoleta

Name
Dellavia, Alexandra

Name

Mayer, Philipp
Petrovic, Marko
RoBberg, Arne
Schmitt, Robin
Schnell, Dominik
Schweizer, David
Wild, Erik

Name

Feifer, Jannick
Langeder, Jenny
Ebner, Moritz
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4.LK-Tagesturnier Neckartenzlingen U 16/18 m/w

ID
10400202
10455673
10562832
10761998
10568350
10451309
10563216
10554317
10551001
10459533
10556456
10454849
10451756
10560686
10451755
10751864
10651674
10557795
10454844

ID
20455401
20654478
20456967
20655324
20552012
20450056
20561604
20457725
20456474
20657702
20654454
20657339
20754719

ID
20458296

ID
10353015
10266969
10362706
10201077
10460612
10367091
10365800

ID
10751592
20555218
10500036
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2.Februar 2020
Spielerliste alle Disziplinen
U 16m

Verein

TC Ludwigsburg

TC Lehrensteinsfeld
TA TSV Schnait
TCR Beutelsbach
TCR Beutelsbach
TC Doggenburg

TA SV Boblingen
TA SV Boblingen
TC BW Vaihingen R.
TV Feuerbach

TA SG Weilimdorf
TA ViL Sindelfingen
TC Stetten/F.

TA TSV Deizisau
TC Stetten/F.

TC Markwasen

TC Kirchheim/T.
TG Bisingen

TK Ulm

U 16w

Verein

TEV RW Fellbach
TCR Beutelsbach
TCR Beutelsbach
TCR Beutelsbach
TC Weinstadt-E.
TC Weinstadt-E.
SPG Untertiirkheim
TC WR Stuttgart
TA SV Sillenbuch
TC Neuhausen/F.
TC Kirchheim/T.
TC Goppingen
TC Bernhausen

U 16w Warteliste

Verein
TA SV Sillenbuch

U 18m

Verein

TC Stetten/F.

TA TSV Deizisau

TC Neuhausen/F.

TA TSV Frickenhausen
TG Bisingen

TC Dotternhausen

TC Boll

ohne Disziplinzuordnung

Verein

TC Lichtenwald
TC Bernhausen
TK Ulm

Spieltermine sind Planangaben!!!




